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ZESTAWIENIE  PROTESTÓW 
 

Nr. 

prot. 

Wyścig 

nr 
Protestujący Protestowany 

Naruszony   

przepis 
Świadkowie 

Czas rozpatrywania Decyzja 
komisji protestowej 

1 
1 POL 1391 POL 18391 18.2(a)(1), 

14(a), 
14(b) 

 24.05.2025 
9:15 

POL 18391 - DSQ w wyścigu 1 
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           Przewodniczaca KP - Michalina Wróblewska 
 


